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31
32
33
34
35
36

61
62
63
64

65
66

91
92

93
94

95
96

121
122
123
124
125
126

TEAM COLUMBIA HTC
LAUKE Ronny

D.S.:

ANDERSON Kimberley
ARNDT Judith
TEUTENBERG Ina Yoko
HOSKING Chloe
KELLER Luise

FAHLIN Emilia
Remplacantes

VILLUMSEN Linda
VAN DIJK Ellen
CANTELE Noémi

EQUIPE DE FRANCE
BONNORONT Dany

D.S.:

AZAM Marion

BIANNIC Aude
BIDEAU Sandrine
CLOAREC Marie Laure
DUVAL Joanne

LOZE Ludivine
Remplacantes

BLANQUEFORT Emilie
RIEDLE Sylvie
BURATO Alna

SAFI - PASTA ZARA TITANEDI

D.S.: PICCOLO Aldo

CILVINAITE Inga
ITURRIAGAE ENERITZ
KAPUSTA Sylwia
KOZONCHUK Oxana

LELEIVYTE Rasa

PATUZZO ELEONORA
Remplacantes

FORESI Lorena
TREBAITE AUSRINE
ZABELINSKAYA Olga

GIANT PRO CYCLING
D.S.: CHAN SHU KIU

GAO Min
LUO Xiao Ling

SHI Li Na
SHEN Fan Li

WONG Wan Yiu
LIU Xin

Remplacantes
MENG Lang

HITEC PRODUCTS UCK

D.S.: LIMA Karl

MUSTONEN Sara
BRENNAUER Lisa
SODERBERG Isabelle
WAERSTED Froydis
HAHN Jacqueline
SCHMIDT Trine
Remplacantes
SAASTAD Kiristine
NOSTVOLD Lise
PETERSEN Maria

USA19680128
GER19760723
GER19741028
AUS19901001
GER19840308
SWE19881024

NZL19850409
NED19870211
ITA19810717

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

L TU19860214
ESP19800916
POL19821208
RUS19880528

LTU19880722
ITA19891016

ITA19880411
LTU198801018
RUS19800510

CHN19820126
CHN19880920

CHN19910112
CHN19910715

HKG19861104
CHN19861105

CHN19840306

SWE19810208
GER19880608
SWE19890528
NOR19870615
AUT19910721

DEN19880603

NOR19870831
NOR19870214
DEN19910619

11
12
13
14
15
16

41
42
43
44
45
46

71
72
73
74

75
76

101
102

103
104

105
106

131
132
133
134
135
136

CERVELO TEST TEAM
D.S. : ANNELIEN Arnouts

ARMISTEAD Lizzie
AUBRY Emilie
BECKER Charlotte
BRUINS Regina
DECROIX Lieselot

DUSTER Sarah
Remplacantes

LAWS Sharon
RYAN Carla
SLAPPENDEL Iris

TEAM VALDARNO
D.S.: MONTEDORI Giancarlo

ANTOSHINA Tatiana
BACCAILLE Monia
BORTOLUS Chiara
BOZZOLO Laura
GUDERZO Tatiana

VYSOTSKA Eivgenia
Remplacantes

BELVEDERESI Tania
CORAZZA Martina
O'DONNEL Bridie

FENIXS PEDROGRADETS

D.S.: CARLESI Andréa

BUBNENKOVA Svetlana
BURCHENKOVA Alexandra
BASTANIELLI Marta
BOYARSKAYA Natalia

VILAJOSANA Marta

GODART Suzie
Remplacantes

GODART Béatrice
AUNE Karin

TEAM NATIONAL AUSTRALIE

D.S.: MC PARTLAND Dave

BROUN Kirsty
RHODES Alexis

SPRATT Amanda
DUNN Megan

CROMWELL Tiffany
LIGHT Carly

Remplacantes
KITCHEN Lauren
HALLIDAY Amber
GILLOW Shara

TEAM MTN
D.S.: RYDER Douglas

SWART Carla

VAN DER MERWE Marissa
DE GROOT Robyn
LAUWRENS Lylanie
TAYLOR Cherise

VAN JAARSVELD Karien
Remplacantes

PRETORIUS An-Li

GBR19881218
SUI19899216
GER19830519
NED19861007
BEL19870512
GER19820710

GBR19740707
AUS19850921
NED19850218

RUS19820727
ITA19840410
ITA19880607
ITA19850928
ITA19840822
UKR19751211

ITA19780131
ITA19780608
AUS19740429

RUS19730102
RUS19880916
ITA19870430
RUS19830227

ESP19750313
LUX 19620720

LUX 19890501
SWE19750429

AUS19790716
AUS19841201

AUS19870917
AUS19910827

AUS19880706
AUS19850915

AUS19901121
AUS19791113
AUS19871223

RSA19871126
RSA19780830
RSA19821226
RSA19840525
RSA19891106
RSA19810708

RSA19870816

pa

21
22
23
24
25
26

51
52
53
54
55
56

81
82
83
84

85
86

111
112

113
114

115
116

CU

EQUIPE DU CANADA
D.S.: KELLY Denise

WILLOCK Erinne
NUMAINVILLE Joélle
SAMPLONIUS Anne
RAMSDEN Denise
LOGAN-SPENGER Heather

ALBRECHT Lex
Remplacantes

GULOIEN LEAH
BILODEAU Véronique
LABONTE Veronigque

GS GAUSS RDZ ORMU
D.S. : PEGORARO Luisiana

PUCINSKAITE Edita
BRAS Martine
MARTISOVA Julia
KUCHINSKAYA Elena
BRONZINI Giorgia

BORCHI Alessandra
Remplacantes

BORGATO Giada
DONADONI Alice
SUELOTTO Eleonora

ESGL 93-GSD GESTION
D.S.: FROMONTEIL Jérémie

LESUEUR Mélodie
MAJERUS Christine
THOMAS Béatrice
HORGAN Sioban

MERMILLOD Eugénie

FOURNIER Roxane
Remplacantes

ROUSSE Marion
HEGOBURU Elodie
BRAVARD Mélanie

VIENNE FUTUROSCOPE

D.S.: POMMEREAU Damien

FERRIER-BRUNEAU Christel
BEVERIDGE Julie

CANUEL Karol-Ann
CORDON Audrey

JEULAND Pascale
MERLOT Emmanuelle
Remplacantes
LETUE Jénnifer
DUTRIAUX Fiona
SLAMOVA Gabriela

ROUTE DE FRANCE

du 8 au 14 Aot 2010

CAN19811016
CAN19871120
CAN19680211
CAN19901121
CAN19820514
CAN19870406

CAN19810723
CAN19891115
CAN19800915

LTU19/751127
NED19/80515
RUS19/7/60615
RUS19841211
ITA19830803
ITA19830815

ITA19890615
ITA19881208
ITA19881216

FRA19900312
LUX19870225
FRA19810707
IRL19781222

FRA19860527
FRA19911107

FRA19910817
FRA19891205
FRA19780413

FRA19790708
CAN19880630

CAN19880418
FRA19890922

FRA19700602
FRA19860110

FRA19900602
FRA19890125
CZE19900429



